AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
 © 2013 by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.  313PDF (240032)
TDR-21TIME DELAY RELAYS
Interval (Relay Output)
Q4T Series
FEATURES
 ● 100% functionally tested
 ● Solid state digital timing

CL
(3667-3)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
.885
1.25
CL
.25 X .032 MALE FAST-ON
TERMINALS (5 PL.)
Polarity Shown is
for DC Models
- +
TIME RANGE 120 VAC +10%
.05 to 1 sec. Q4T-00001-341
.25 to 5 sec. Q4T-00005-341
.5 to 10 sec. Q4T-00010-341
3 to 60 sec. Q4T-00060-341
15 to 300 sec. Q4T-00300-341
30 to 600 sec. Q4T-00600-341
18 to 3600 sec. Q4T-03600-341
ORDERING INFORMATION
Consult factory for any special requirements not
listed in catalog (minimum order requirement may
apply).